INFRAREDSAUNAS
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MARIANA 2

Dimensions 97x87x186 cm
Number of person 1
Material CanadianHemlock
Power 1.15kW
Number / type of heating 3 ceramic heaters
Voltage 230/50V/Hz
Control panel external

Radio/MP3withremote control -
CHROMOTHERAPY (10 colours) =
Ionizer -

Backrest =

Cup holder -

Towel bar E

INFRARED HEATER

CERAMIC
The start of the ceramic heaters is fast in order
to reach the required temperature of 60 degre-

es in the infrasauna. Thus fewer heaters are
sufficient. These heaters work with the surface
temperature of 250-300 °C and are covered by
the protective grill.

90x105x190 cm 90 x 105 x 186 cm
1 1
Canadian Hemlock CanadianHemlock
1.3kwW 1.3kwW

4 ceramic heaters 6 carbon heaters

230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz
external internal
YES YES
- YES (with remote control)
YES YES
YES YES
- YES

RED-LIGHT

Due to the new technology, the heaters by far
reach the required temperature of 60 degrees
inside the infrasauna out of all the infrahea-
ters available in the market. They generate the
surface temperature of 300-500 °C and are
equipped by the protective grill.
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GRENADA 2 CORINNA
120x120x194cm 96x91x195cm
2 1
CanadianHemlock Canadian Hemlock / MDF
1.8kW 1.42kW
4 ceramic heaters; 1 red-light cera- 7 carbon heaters
mic heater
230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz
external/internal external/internal
YES YES
- YES
YES YES
YES YES

CARBON

The Carbon heaters generate the surface tem-
peratureof 70—170°C. Ononelevel, theyare
slower in reaching the maximal temperature of
60 °Cinside the infrasauna, on another level,
they bear longer life span. The distribution of
infra red rays of the carbon heaters is more
symetrical and the most effective.
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ISABEL 2 SALOME PANDORA

120x105x190cm 130x105x195 cm 120x105x194 cm 150x150x190 cm 175x120x190 cm 130x105x190 cm
2 2 2 3 3-Apr 2
CanadianHemlock Canadian Hemlock / MDF CanadianHemlock CanadianHemlock CanadianHemlock Cedar
2.15kW 1.95 kw 1.7kwW 2.34 kW 2.44 kW 2.1kwW
7 carbon heaters 7 carbon heaters 6 carbon heaters 6 ceramic heaters; 2 red-light cera- 11carbonheaters 4 carbon heaters; 4 red-light cera-
mic heater mic heater
230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz 230/50V/Hz
external external/internal external/internal internal external/internal internal .
YES (without remote control) YES YES YES YES YES (without remote control)
- YES YES (with remote control) YES YES YES
YES YES YES YES YES -
- YES - YES - - Y
- YES YES - YES - i
- - YES = - i omss ‘

7 IONIZER - CHROMOTHERAPY (color therapy)

This infrasauna enriches air which is being inhaled by the negative Theinfrasaunaenables switching variouskinds of light / shades as
ions. This then resembles the quality of the air in the mountains or perthewish / mood by the remote control. Each colourinfluences our
by the sea. It also effectively liquidates bacterias. The ozone gene- mental health, itisrefreshing, stimulates oronthe contrary calms.

rator is included in the ioniser.







Mariana

3 ceramic heaters
External control panel ‘

87 cm

Di gionsj(cm):
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Arawa

4 ceramic heaters
External control panel

Equipment:
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@ IONIZER

(@ RADIO/MP3

with remote control

E’ CUP HOLDER




Ruby

6 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating
Internal control panel
2 outdoor + 1 indoor lighting

105 90
@ IONIZER

FAVRAISI/MP3

with remote control
E] CUP HOLDER
LIGHTING

€ TOWEL BAR

QCHROMO-
THERAPY

Corinna

7 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating
Internal and external control panel
Indoorlighting
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Grenada 2

4 ceramic heaters + 1 red-light

Internal and-exter antrol panel

120 cm

120 cm
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Dimensions (cm):
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ARRSBIMP3

with remote control

E] CUP HOLDER

[sabel 2

7 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating

External control panel

105 cm
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Lily 2

7 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating
Internal and external control panel
Indoorlighting
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(@ RADIO/MP3

with remote control

Q CUP HOLDER

- LIGHTING
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"’THERAPY

K BACKREST

{ ANATOMIC
i BENCH

Tonga

6 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating
Internal and external control panel
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Salome

6 ceramic heaters + 2 red-light
Internal control panel

150 cm
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@ RADIO/MP3

with remote control

:LIGHTING

QCHROMO-
THERAPY

K BACKREST

Rowen

11 carbon heaters including 2 floor heating )
Internal and external control panel ‘ —

210 W
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Equipment:
(@) RADIO/MP3

with remote control

E] CUP HOLDER

JLIGHTING

CHROMO-
QTHERAPY




Pandora

4 carbon heaters including 1 floor heating + 4
red-light

Internal control panel

Luxury starry sky effect - 12 LED bulbs
Indoorlighting

130 cm

105cm —
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with remote control
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QTHERAPY

X BACKREST
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RADITIONAL SAUNAS

Model Overview & Equipment
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HEIKKI VARIADO

Dimensions (L/W/H) 151x151x198cm 196x151x198cm 196x170x198 cm 196 x 196 x 198 cm 196x118x198cm 231x196x198 cm
Number and dimension of 2x 136 x53 cm 1x181x58cm 2x 181 x58 cm 2x 181 x58 cm 1x181x58cm 2x 216 x 58 cm
benches 1x181x28cm 1x 181 x48cm 1x181x53cm

Recommendw ed stove - - -3;6 KW /9 kW

" o

3,6 kKW /-9 kW.

Number and dimension of 2x216x113cm 2x216x58cm 3x192x60cm 3x192x60cm 3x192x60cm 3x192x60cm
benches 2x 216 x 58 cm
2x216 x53 cm
Recommended stove 9kw 9 kW 9 kW 9 kW 9 kW 9 kW
B

z T
g  £84

ELECTRIC SAUNA HEATERSChoose a suitable electric sauna heaters from our offer of
5 modern and economical models to your sauna. You can find the heaters on page
17. INFRARED SAUNA

o Heat40-60°C (104 - 140 degreesF)

Infrared energy deeply penetrates the skin and warms the muscles and joints - IR emitters produce wavelengths for deep penetration.

Bathers can use sauna immediately after it's turned on - some prefer to wait a few minutes until sauna is around40°C. TRADITIONAL SAUNA
- Heat85-100°C(185- 212 degrees F)Steam helps moisten nasal passanges and allows use of aromatherapy by mixing essential oil with the water.
Bathers should allow 30-40 minutes for sauna to warmup.



Heikki

Equipment: Equipment:
2 Aspen benches 2 Aspen benches
Headrest Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass




Equipment:
2 Aspen benches

Wall guard for the Heater -

Headrest
Bronze tempered glass

Equipment:
3 Aspen benches
Headrest
Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass




Variado

Equipment:

1 Aspen benches
Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass

Equipment:

3 Aspen benches
Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass




Farin Parima 4

Equipment: Equipment:
3 Aspen benches 2 Aspen benches
Headrest Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass

Wall guard for the Heater
Bronze tempered glass




Equipment:

3 Linden benches

2 Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Tempered glass, no threshold
Floor grate

Lamp with lattice

R

Equipment:

3 Linden benches

2 Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Tempered glass, no threshold
Floor grate

Lamp with lattice




Equipment:

3 Linden benches

2 Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Tempered glass, no threshold
Floor grate

Lamp with lattice

Equipment:

3 Linden benches

2 Headrest

Wall guard for the Heater
Tempered glass, no threshold
Floor grate

Lamp with lattice




ELECTRIC SAUNA HEATERS

3,6kW built-in control unit 9kW, built-in control unit 9kW, external control unit
Basic model (for Heikki and Variado) Control panel integrated into the base of Digital panel on the outside wall of the
Heat to 80 ° C in about 60 minutes. the heater sauna for maximum comfort
Connection -230V The heater can be connected onlyto a Time preferences to turn off the heating
Sauna stones included 3-phase connection (400V 3N ~) Child safety lock
Sauna stones included Integrated driver for indoor lighting

The heater can be connected onlyto a
3-phase connection (400V 3N ~)
Sauna stones included

Blackfin 9kW, external control unit Combi 9kW, external control unit

Height adjustable tray of sauna stones Built-in steam generator

Control of temperature, light intensity, Control of temperature, light intensity,
start timer start timer

From the renowned European brand Sen- Durable, elegant display with control
tiotec From the renowned European brand Sen-
The heater can be connected onlyto a tiotec

3-phase connection (400V 3N ~) The heater can be connected onlyto a

3-phase connection (400V 3N ~)




WHIRLPOOLS

Dimensions
Totalnumber ofjjets
Blower
Seats
Loungers
Pump performance
Choice of massage intensity
Heater
Ozongenerator
LED lighting
Connection
Audio system Aquatic
Thermo cover
Water volume

Weight

Miami

200x150x70 cm
26/4
1
2
1x2HP

2kW

10x1 LED
230V
YES
5901

230kg

Bliss

201x153x77 cm
31
2
1-2
1x3HP
2kw
YES
12x1LED
230V
2.0 (2x speakers)
YES
7201
280 kg

3VANO0039
200x200x91 cm
46/4

5
1
1x3HP
2kw
YES
15x1LED
230V
2.0 (2x speakers)
YES
11001
300kg

Paradise

202x202x87 cm
45
3
2
2x3 HP
YES
3kw
YES
15x 1LED
400V
2.0 (2x speakers)
YES
13001
300 kg

Bahamas

218x218x81 cm
60/6
YES
3
2
2x3 HP
YES
3kw
YES
15x 1LED
400V
2.0 (2x speakers)
YES
13901
300 kg

Fiji

213x213x91 cm
82
YES
5
1
2x3 HP
YES
3kwW
YES
12x 1LED
400V
4.0 (4x speakers)
YES
12001
300 kg




Capacity

Shape

Color

Total number of jets
Inner diameter

Outer diameter
Height

Water volume

Water heating

Max. temperature
Power consumption of water
Massage air pump
Massage water pump
Saltwatersystem
Hard water system
Circulating pump
Package size

Weight

4 persons
round
Beige

120
1,46m
1,96m
0,71m

916l
1,5-2°C/h
40°C
2,05 kW
0,8 kW

1325 I/h
53 x81 x60 cm
39,6 kg

6 persons
round
Cobalt blue
170
1,65m
2,16m
0,71m
1098l
1-2°C/h
40°C
2,2 kW
0,8 kW

10W
17411/h
65 x 80 x51 cm
52,3kg

ACCESSORIES

| oo

4 persons

octagon
Onyx black
4 jet + 120 bubble
1,5m
2,01m
0,71 m
7951
1,5-2,5°C/h
40°C
2,2 kW
0,8 kW
0,65kwW
20W
ow
17411/h
117x48x71cm
70,8 kg




| Specialist for Pool & Garden [

www.valmarket.lt




